Fixed system
Power and Distribution Visit our website at www.eldon.com  26
Description: Vertival profiles to build up fixed systems. It can be
mounted with or without sidepanels MSPS. These profiles lets us
to mount MCCBs in mounting plates MSMP, or DIN profiles for
MCBs and modular components with the accessory MSADP. The
busbar supports in the rear of the compartements, MSFH,  mount
directly to the profile.

mounting profiles at the proper depth to have the standard
distance between the DIN rail and the front covers.
Material: Reinforced polyester.
Delivery includes: 10 pcs with mounting material.
Description: Accessory to avoid the access to the live parts
through the cable openings in the internal side panels and
mounting plates.
Material: ABS.
Delivery includes: 2 pcs.
MSMP, Fix system mounting plate. MSADP, Holder for DIN rail.
MSFG, Fingerguard.
Plain mounting plate
Vertical opening ( horizontal switch )
Horizontal opening ( vertical switch )
H W h w Part No.
50 600 46 503 MSMP0506
100 600 96 503 MSMP1006
150 600 146 503 MSMP1506
200 600 196 503 MSMP2006
250 600 246 503 MSMP2506
300 600 296 503 MSMP3006
400 600 396 503 MSMP4006
450 600 446 503 MSMP4506
500 600 496 503 MSMP5006
600 600 596 503 MSMP6006
H W h w Part No.
150 600 146 503 MSMP1506V
200 600 196 503 MSMP2006V
250 600 246 503 MSMP2506V
300 600 296 503 MSMP3006V
400 600 396 503 MSMP4006V
450 600 446 503 MSMP4506V
500 600 496 503 MSMP5006V
600 600 596 503 MSMP6006V
H W h w Part No.
100 600 96 503 MSMP1006H
* To be mounted with plain mounting plate MSMPxxxx.
h Part No.
56mm MSADP10
length Part No.

Delivery includes: 1 piece with mounting material.
Description: Slotted front panel for modular assemblies.
Provided with one DIN rail per row for modular components. It has
a top and bottom bending to provide extra rigidity.
Material: 1.25mm steel.
Finish: Structure powder paint, RAL 7035.
Delivery includes: 1 cover and one DIN rail per row with
mounting material.
MSFCP, Front cover profiles. MSMBP, Plain front panel.
MSMCP, Slotted front panel.
Enclosure H Useful height Part No.
1800 1700 MSFCP1806R5
2000 1900 MSFCP2006R5
2200 2100 MSFCP2206R5
H W Rows DIN modules Part No.
150 600 1 25 MSMCP1506R5
200 600 1 25 MSMCP2006R5
300 600 1 25 MSMCP3006-1R5
300 600 2 50 MSMCP3006-2R5
450 600 3 150 MSMCP4506R5
600 600 4 200 MSMCP6006R5
H W h w Part No.
50 600 49 503 MSMBP0506R5
100 600 99 503 MSMBP1006R5
150 600 149 503 MSMBP1506R5
200 600 199 503 MSMBP2006R5
250 600 249 503 MSMBP2506R5
300 600 299 503 MSMBP3006R5
400 600 399 503 MSMBP4006R5
450 600 449 503 MSMBP4506R5
500 600 499 503 MSMBP5006R5
600 600 599 503 MSMBP6006R5
Fix system
Power and DistributionProduct specifications, CAD drawings and information available on the website. 29
Description: Steel cable entrance box which lets us to build up
a system with the terminations to functional units separated from

Delivery includes: 1 piece.
Description: Pre-sized horizontal separation plates between the
mounting level and the front doors. Slides easily into place and
let us to get Form 4 compartments for MCB’s and MCCB’s. No
screws needed.
Material: 3mm reinforced polycarbonate.
Delivery includes: 1 piece.Description: Bracket to be fixed into the cable entrace box to
mount the measuring equipment of the outgoing compartment.
Material: 2.0 mm galvanised steel.
Delivery includes: One piece with mounting material.
MSCE, Cable entrance box. MSIS, Internal segregation horizontal plate.
MSES, External segregation horizontal plate.MSCEP, Bracket measuring trafo.
H
Cable holes
Ø 22,5mm Ø 29mm Ø 37mm Part No.
150 2 8 0 MSCE150
200 2 8 0 MSCE200
250 2 0 8 MSCE250
300 2 0 8 MSCE300
H h x y Part No.
150 120 105 20 MSCEP150
200 160 105 37 MSCEP200
250 235 105 95 MSCEP250
W Part No.
600 MSIS600
W Part No.
600 MSES600

Delivery includes: One rear plate, two vertical profiles to fix the
back plate and busbar supports, and mounting material.
Description: Compartment for plug-in connection to the MSBS
vertical busbar placed behind the compartments.
Material: 2mm galvanised steel.
Delivery includes: Bottom shelf to fix the plug-in compartemnt,
plug-in compartment with the incoming connectors, and mounting
material. The mounting plate must be ordered separately.
MSSB, Rear cover plate for plug-in sections.
MSCP, Compartment for plug-in connection.
H W h w Part No.
1800 600 1797 506 MSSB1806
2000 600 1997 506 MSSB2006
2200 600 2197 506 MSSB2206
H W Current Power connections Part No.
150 600 160A 1 x 160A MSCP01506
200 600 160A 1 x 160A MSCP02006
250 600 400A 1 x 400A MSCP02506
300 600 800A 2 x 400A MSCP03006
The plug-in system is based on the vertical profiles MSSB, in
which are fixed the plug-in busbar supports MSVH. The vertical
busbar is going to be behind the plug-in compartments MSCP,
and the compartments are segregated from the busbar by a

Description: Mounting plate to be mounted in the plug-in
compartment MSCP. The mounting plate has 2 vertical cable
openings for the incoming, one in each side ( free space between
the openings: 367mm ).
Material: 2mm galvanised steel.
Delivery includes: 1 piece, the fixing screws are included in the
MSCP kit.
Description: Plate to cover the upper compartment, all the
other compartments are covered by the bottom plate of the
compartment above.
Material: 2mm galvanised steel.
Delivery includes: 1 piece with mounting material.
MSCM, Plug-in compartment mounting plate.
MSCH, Top cover for plug-in compartment.
H W h w Part No.
150 600 117 507 MSCM01506
200 600 167 507 MSCM02006
250 600 217 507 MSCM02506
300 600 267 507 MSCM03006
W D w d Part No.
600 300 510 283 MSCH0604
Description: Steel cable entrance box which lets us to build up
a system with the terminations to functional units separated from
each other, meting the Form 4. With the MSCE each functional
unit (compartment) has its own integral glanding facility.

cable section, the profiles must be fixed in the MSPM.
Material: 2.0 mm galvanised steel.
Delivery includes: Five pieces with mounting material.
MSPM, Separation plate for cable section. MSCFR, Rear cable fixation profiles.
MSCFS, Side cable fixation profiles.
Rear cable fixation profiles
Rear cable fixation profiles
H W Part No.
1800 400 MSPM1804
1800 600 MSPM1806
2000 400 MSPM2004
2000 600 MSPM2006
2200 400 MSPM2204
2200 600 MSPM2206
W Part No.
400 MSCFR400
600 MSCFR600
D Part No.
600 MSCFS600
Thermal dissipation
Power and DistributionProduct specifications, CAD drawings and information available on the website. 33
Temperature-rise inside the assembly
The temperature-rise test has been carried out in the Eldon Power System according to the standar EN60439-1 8.2.1 (Verification of